Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

MR16 Snoot Accessory

SPEC #

PureEdge Lighting

The MR16 Snoot Accessory accessory prevents
glare and focuses the projected light from the

lamp. Requires a louver lens holder (LH16), sold
separately, when used with the FJ Low Rider, FJ
Low Rider Spinner, FJ Chopper, and M Vespa.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

SPEC #

N/A
Satin Nickel
N/A
N/A
1.98"W x 1"H
N/A

EDG50955

EDG50955

1"
(2.5cm)

€l



https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=56293&option_id=50955
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